

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: C.R.P.No.1715 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
10.	04.12.2025	<u>BRMR, J</u> None appears for the petitioner. The present C.R.P is filed by the petitioner-appellant-defendant in granting <i>status quo</i> to be maintained by both the parties by the learned trial Court. List along with C.R.P.No.1076 of 2023 on 30.12.2025. gnp <u>BRMR,J</u>	