

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: CRP.Nos.1076 and 1715 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	24.04.2026	<u>BRMR, J</u> Mr.Bankatlal Mandhani, learned counsel for the petitioner in CRP.No.1076 of 2023. Mr.R.Ranganathan, learned counsel for the respondent in CRP.No.1076 of 2023. List on 01.05.2026. B/o. Dua	